
P
as

s-
to

-f
ai

l R
at

io

0.008

0.009

0.01

0.011

0.012

0.013

0.014

0.015

0.016

0.017

 (GeV)PUPPI
SDm

40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200

 (
G

eV
)

Tp

500

600

700

800

900

1000

P
as

s-
to

-f
ai

l R
at

io

0.008

0.009

0.01

0.011

0.012

0.013

0.014

0.015

0.016

0.017
 (13 TeV)-135.9 fbCMS Preliminary

6−
 =

 
ρ

2.1
−

 = 
ρ


	Contents
	Page 1


